
Phila. Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA
October 7, 1992

4/5 buctn FL Navel 64s fair cond
12.00- 80s 15.00 100 s fair cond
10.00- —TANGELOS: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TANGERINES: 4/5 bucrt
FL Robinson 120 s fair cond 15.00-16.00
150 s fair cond 15.00-16.00 176 s ord cond
5.00- 210 s fair cond 6.00-8.00
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: Flats
12-1 pt film wrpd cups MI US#l med
24.00 —CRANBERRIES: Carton 24
12-ozflm bgs MA Early Black 25.00
MISC,BERRIES: Fit 12 6 oz flm wrpd
cups OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RASPBERRIES: Fit 12 6 oz
flm wrpd cups CA Red 10.00-12.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER
flu 12 1-ptbku CAmed-lge 7.00-9.00 pre-
ferred labels bias 11.00fair con 4.00-6.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2ctns CA 9s fair
qual & cond 3.00- 4.00 12s fair qual
5.00- 15s 10.00-11.00 few 12.50 fair
qual 7.00-8.00 mos 7.00 18s 10.00-11.00
mos 10.50fair qual 7.00-8.00 mos 8.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CA 5-6 s 8.00-11.00 few
7.00 8s 7.00-8.00 few 9.50 —MISC
MELONS: 2/3 ctns OFFERINGS INSUF-

FICIENT TO QUOTE ---

WATERMELONS: MARKET LOWER
Canon per cm TX AUiweet 3> 11.00

CLEAR 43-62 CITRUS FRUITS -

GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY FL 4/5 buctn Red 36«
17.50-18.00 40i 17.50-18.00 few 16.00

48s 12.00-15.00 56s 11.00-15.00 White
18-27 s 18.00 36-40 s 16.50 —LEMONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 95s
24.00 115 s 23.00 140 s 18.50- 20.00 165i
13 00-14.50 200 s 11.00-12.00 fair qual
115 s 16.00 140 s 14.50 165-200 s 11.00AZ

fair qual 115 s 18.00 140 s 16.00 165s
1200-12.50 200-235 s 11.50 4/5 buctn FL
115 s 18.00140 s 17.00 BAfair qual &cond
200 s 5.00-7.00 —LIMES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10-lb cm FL 48-54s
6 00 MX 48-63 s 4.50 BA 42-48 s 5.00 63s
5 00 EL & GU fair qual & cond 48-63s
2 00-3.00 —MISC CITRUS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Valencia 36-48 s 10.00
56-72 s 12.00- 12.50 88s 11.00-11.50 113s
1000 138 s 9.00 fair qual S6s 9.00 72s

9.00- 10.00 some 8.50 88s 8.50-10.00 few
800 113 s 8.50-9.00 mos 9.00 138 s 8.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKETRED DELICIOUS USEXFCY
LOWER, OTHERS STEADY NEW
CROP ctni trypk WA WAExFcy Red
Delicious 56-88 i 16.50 100 s IS.SO-16.50
113-138 s 16.50 one Übel 88-113 s 21.00
Golden Delicious 88s 18.00-19.00 100s
17.50- 113 s 18.00 Granny Smith 88s
18.00 USExfcy Red Delicious 72s
13.50- 80s 15.00 88s 13.50-16.00
100 s 12.50-16.00 113-138 s 15.00 Golden
Delicious 88s 15.00-16.00 100s
14.00-18.00 few 19.00Rose Golden Deli-
cious 88s 22.50 WAFcy Red Delicious
100-113 s 13.50 USFcy Red Delicious
88-IOOs 12.00-13.00CA USEXFcy Gran-
ny Smith 100 s 16.00-17.00 113 s 16.00
USFcy Granny Smith 100 s 15.00 1-lyr cm
CA ExFcy Fuji 20s 13.00cm cell pk VT
Mclntosh US#l 100 s 10.00 120 s 9.00 cm
12-3 lb film bags WA USExfcy Red &

Golden Delicious 14.00 bu cm Ise NJ no
grade marked 2 1/2“ & upRed Delicious
7.50- —APRICOTS: NO OFFER-
INGS —AVOCADOS: 2-Lyr cm CA Hass
48s 38.00 CL Hass S6s 33.00 60s

Jjs) '

Fixed competitive payments
Flexible payment schedules

Year-end tax planning
100% deductibility

-Si
/V

Somepeople get all the breaks.
Put the breaks on your tax bill. Get your equip-

ment with a true tax lease by December 31 and
your payments are 100% tax-deductible as an
operating expense. Plus, with an annual payment
schedule, you can benefit from a large tax write-off
this year and not make a second payment for as
many as 12 full months.

fixed, competitive payments and can choose a pay-
ment schedule that allows you to skip payments
in the months or season of lowest income. You
also can getwhatever you want right now without
jeopardizingyour ability to fully depreciate other
assets bought earlier in the year.

Find out how lease financing can help you
get all the year-end breaks you deserve. Contact
your local Telmark representative today, or call
315-449-7964.

You’ll have several more goodreasons to look
forward to a happy new year. You can lock in your
order now and take delivery in 1993. You’ll enjoy

Telmarklnc.
Note Telmark” leases are available throughout the Northeast, Ml, OH, VA, KY, WV, IN, Wl and IL Minimum lease $5,000 ©1992 Telmark Inc

Delaware
Andrew McLean

Southern DE
410-827-5052
David Lytle
Northern DE
215-255-0569

New Jersey

David Lytle
Southern NJ

215-255-0569

Mike Fullam
Central PA

717-966-9202
Irene Benner

Northeatern PA
717-675-2025

Patrick Rush
Southwestern PA

412-948-3553

Lisa Francisco
Northern NJ

201-579-3835

Ken Darlington
Southeastern PA

717-541-0558

Paul Shipper
„

West Central, PA
412-349-5371Fred Dixon

Northwestern PA
814-763-1118

Maryland Pennsylvania

Andrew McLean Lisa Francisco David Lytle
Eastern MD Northeastern PA Southeastern PA

410-827-5052 201-579-3835 215-255-0569

Scott Welssman
South Central, PA

301-696-1646

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, October 10, 1992-Al3

25.00- —BANANAS: ctns ZZ 11.50
fair qual 7.50-9.50 film wrpd 11.50 ctns
institutional pk ZZ petite 12.00
CHERRIES: NO OFFERINGS -FRUITS
OTHER: PRICKLY PEARS CA 15-lbcm
Ise Ige 12.00-13.00OLIVES CAcm Sevil-
lano Giant 18.00 FIGS CA 12 1/2 pt mesh
wrpd cups Calmyma 18.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY lugs 23-lb
CA Flame Seedless 17.00 ord cond
6.00- Ruby Seedless 13.00 occ 12.00
Ribier one label 14.00Exotic 12.00Christ-
mas Rose 12.00 Red Globe 11.00-13.00
20-211 b lug flm bag Thompson Seedless
12.00- mos 13.00-14.00 some 11.00
one label 18.00 fair cond 9.00-10.00 ord
cond 6.00-7.00 poor cond 3.00 sml fair
cond 5.006.00 Flame Seedless one label
18.00 Red Seedless 15.00Ruby Seedless
13.0014.50 few 15.00 fair cond 11.00

Black Seedless 17.00 201 b lug wrpd
Thompson Seedless 16.0016.50one label
20.00 fair cond 8.00-12.00 ord cond 2.00
Flame Seedless 16.00 Black Seedless
15.00 Italia 13.

MARKET STEADY flu 1 lyr NZ 36»
9,00-9.50 39s 8.25-9.00m0s 8.50 23 lb ctn
46 sz 20.00 —MANGOES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

00 16 lb lug wrpd Flame Seedless
17.00-18.00 mos 17.00 —KIWIFRUIT:

NECTARINES: NO OFFERINGS
PAPAYAS: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —PEACHES: TOO FEW
SALES TO QUOTE —PEARS: MARK-
ET STEADY 36-lb ctn CA US#l Bartlett
110sz 14.00-15.00 12b sz 13.00-14.004/5

buctn wrpd CA US#I Bartlett 90s fair cond
8.00-9.00 OR US«I Bose 90s 27.00 100s
few 25.00 110 s 23.00 Bartlett 120 s 19.50
WA US#l Bartlett 110 s 22.00 D'Anjou
80-90 s 23.00 100 s 22.00 WAFcy Bartlett
90s 15.00 100 s 14.00 110 s 13.00
PERSIMMONS: CA 1-lyr fits Fuyu
21-24 s 15.00 Hachiya 28s 11.00
PINEAPPLES: HAWAII ctn via air 6s
12.00 HD 2-lyr cm fair qual Bs, 12s& I6s
10.00 —PLUMS; MARKET STEADY
28-lb ctns he CA Angeleno 2x3x3 sz fair
cond 13.50 2x3x4 sz 15.00 3x4 sz 14.00
3x4x4 sz 13.00 Roy sum 3x4x5 sz 11.00
Howard Sun 3x4 szfair cond 5.00 Autumn
Giant 4x4 sz ord cond 4.00 ---

POMEGRANATES: 2 lyr lug CA Won-
derful 20s 20.00 42s 12.00 —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE

NJ Fruit
BRIDGETON

September 28, 1992
SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sales F.0.8.

Shipping Point Basis
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —PEACHES:

DEMAND LIGHT MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 3/4 bucins VariousYellow Flesh
vaneties U.S. Extra One & some no grade
mark. Wide range appearance 2 l/2“up
9.00- occas 13.00-14.00. one brand
16.00. one brand 18.00 2 1/4-2 1/2"
6.00- one brand 10.00 one brand
13.00. Declining shipments will continue
7-10 days. LAST REPORT.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Tuesday, Oct. 6, 1992

Report supplied by auction
CALVES .38-1.80.
COWS .34-52'/..
EASY COWS .15-.45'/..
HEIFERS .34.68.
BULLS .5414 -.72.
STEERS .41V4 -,73V..

iov.. aj

ROASTING PIGS EACH 15.00-35 00.
BOARS .28.
SOWS .31.
SHEEP .09-.54.
LAMBS EACH 9.00-64.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .35 .86.
GOATS EACH 35.00-112.50.
KIDS EACH 10.00-63.00.
HIDES EACH 12.00-14.00.
TOTAL 1154.

JD 4955, 3000 Hrs $52,000
NH L-785 Skid Steer Loader,

1500 Hrs $lO,OOO
12 T Litter Spreader $ 8,000
1990 Hillsboro 28’ Flatbed

Gooseneck $ 7,500
(2) 1987 Bocat WF Trailers,

45’x12’6” $17,000 Each
Floater Loader, 36’ Long x 24”

Wide, Self-Contained
Unit $ 7,000

JD 12’ Roller Harrow $ 1,500

All Equipment In Good
Working Condition

(717) 792-3267


